
License No. Microchip No. Rabies Vaccine:

Date Issued Expiration Date Manufacturer:

Dog Breed Serial Number:

Dog Colors One year Three year

Other Id Dogs Yr of Date Vaccinated

Birth Last 2 Digits

Markings Dog's Name ORIGINAL RENEWAL Veterinarian

STATE SURCHARGE TOTAL

1 Male, neutered License Fee

2 Female, spayed Spay/Neuter Fee

3 Male, unneutered Total Fee

4 Female, unspayed * If owner is over 65 years of age you may 

5 Exempt dogs deduct $5.00 from Total Fee.

 7309 Route 81, East Durham, NY  12423

Telephone: 518-239-6122 ext. 1

CountyCity

DOG IDENTIFICATION RABIES CERTIFICATE REQUIRED

TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP

Owners Phone NumberOwner Identification (Person who harbors or keeps dog):   Last   First   Middle Initial

ZipState

Mailing Address:  House Number, Street or R.D. Number and P.O. Box Number

Fax: 518-239-4140

Web:  www.durhamny.com

DOG LICENSE 

Email:  mailto:townclerk@durhamny.com

LICENSE TYPE

TOWN OF DURHAM

TYPE OF LICENSE

$9.00

$9.00

$15.00

$15.00

LICENSE FEE

IF OWNER IS LESS THAN 18 YEARS OF AGE THE PARENT OR GUARDIAN SHALL BE DEEMED THE OWNER OF RECORD AND THE 

INFORMATION MUST BE COMPLETED BY THEM

$10.00

$10.00

$18.00

$18.00

$1.00

$1.00

$3.00

$3.00

NO Fee


