DOG IDENTIFICATION												TOWN OF DURHAM									RABIES CERTIFICATE REQUIRED												
License No. Microchip No.																			Rab	ies V	'accir	ie:											
Date Issued Expiration Date																		Manufacturer:															
·												7309 Route 81, East Durham, NY 12423																					
Dog Breed													Telephone: 518-239-6122 ext. 1										Serial Number:										
				Fax: 518-239-4140												7			ı		,												
Dog Colors													Email: mailto:townclerk@durhamny.com											0	ne ye	ar			] TI	hree	year		
												Web: www.durhamny.com									D-+	- \/-	•	L l									
Other Id Dogs Yr of Birth Last 2 Digits											DOG LICENSE LICENSE TYPE										Date	e vad	ccina	tea				—					
Markings Dog's Name									ORIGINAL RENEWAL									Veterinarian															
Dog 3 Nume									Sind in the second of the seco																								
														T	RAN	SFER	OF (	OWNE	ERSH	IIP													
	0	woor la	on+if	icati	on (D	orco	ابير م	aa ba	rbor	ar l	,00pc	doa	۱. ۱	act I	Eirc+	N/I:d	ا مالم ا	nitial							^		.c Dk	ana N	امصا	nor			
Owner Identification (Person who harbors or ke									reeps	seps dogj: Last First ivildale initial									7	Owners Phone Number													
			М	ailin	g Add	dress	: Нс	ouse	Num	ber,	Stree	t or	R.D.	Num	ber a	and F	.o. I	Box N	umb	er	_			ļ	_  _		ļ					<u> </u>	ļ
	City											State										County											
					City		$\overline{}$														7			T	l			7					
ļ.															_						_	<u> </u>						<b>_</b>					
TYPE OF LICENSE LICENSE FEE										STATE SURCHARGE						TOTAL														_			
1	M	Male, neutered					\$9.00				\$1.00					\$10.00						Lice	nse F	ee						-	1		
2	Fe	Female, spayed					\$9.00				\$1.00					\$10.00						Spay	//Ne	uter	Fee					-			
3	M	Male, unneutered					\$15.00				\$3.00					\$18.00					Tota	l Fee	ė						-				
4	Female, unspayed						\$15.00				\$3.00						\$18.00					* If	own	er is	s ove	r 65	yea	rs of	age	you	may	,	
5	Exempt dogs					NO Fee														deduct \$5.00 from Total Fee													

<u>IF OWNER IS LESS THAN 18 YEARS OF AGE THE PARENT OR GUARDIAN SHALL BE DEEMED THE OWNER OF RECORD AND THE</u>

INFORMATION MUST BE COMPLETED BY THEM